[bookmark: _GoBack]2017年合同用工工作人员公开招考成绩及入围人员名单公告
	姓名
	成绩
	排名
	备注

	
	笔试
	面试
	总成绩
（笔试50%+面试50%）
	
	

	工程管理

	1701011
	83
	84.4
	83.7
	1
	入围

	1701016
	69
	缺考
	34.5
	 
	 

	1701018
	69
	76.8
	72.9
	2
	递补

	资产管理

	1702002
	75
	77
	76
	 
	 

	1702022
	79
	81.8
	80.4
	2
	递补

	1702029
	71
	90
	80.5
	1
	入围

	团委干事

	1703001
	63
	84
	73.5
	2
	递补

	1703003
	61
	87.2
	74.1
	1
	入围

	1703005
	62
	81
	71.5
	 
	 




